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SOME OF OUR ACHIEVERS OVER LAST FEW YEARS 

 

 
MATHS – I  (OUT  OF  100) 

SR. NO. NAME OF STUDENTS MARKS 

1 MULKI DEEPAK 100 

2 RISHI SAMPAT 100 

3 KRUPESH VED 100 

4 ABHINI SHETYE 100 

5 KARISHMA JAIN 100 

6 KARSI NITESH 99 

7 RADHAKRISHNAN I 99 

8 TANYA BENSON 98 

9 NISHIL BHAT 98 

10 VISHAL SAWANT 98 

11 ANIL CHIKANE 98 

12 KRUNAL SAVALIYA 98 

13 CHINMAY KAMAT 97 

14 NAVNEET KAUR 97 

15 NIKHIL JOSHI 97 

16 JIGAR GADA 97 

17 SWAPNIL DANDEKAR 96 

18 HARDIK TANNA 96 

19 NAYAID VAISH 96 

20 MAYANK  SHARMA 96 

21 VISHAL NARSINGHANI 96 

22 NIKHIL AWACHAT 96 

23 IRIN ANN SAUEL 96 

24 MOHD. SHIRAZI 95 

25 RINKL SEJAPAL 95 

26 ATIR PETKAR 95 

27 SAYALI SAWANT 95 

28 HENISH SHAH 94 

29 JINISHA BUDHANI 94 

30 NIRAJ MORE 94 

31 VEDANTI PEDNEKAR 94 

32 BHAGYASHREE RAO 94 

33 HEENA REFAI 94 

MATHS – I  (OUT  OF  80) 

SR. NO. NAME OF STUDENTS MARKS 

1 M. SUBHIKSHA 80 

2 JAGTAP ROHAN 78 

3 KATEKAR KARAN S. 77 

4 DAMANIA MANTHAN 76 

5 THAKKAR KAPIL 76 

6 BAIT PRAJYOT 75 

7 GAIKWAD GAURAV 75 

8 SAWANT ADITYA 74 

9 VAZ JOASH 73 

10 TELKAR RAVINA 72 

11 KARPE SAURABH 72 

12 MERCHANT BHAVISHA 72 

13 SNEHA MURLI 72 

14 KANSARA DHVANI 71 

15 AGARWAL VEDAN 71 

16 BARATE PRAJWAL 71 

17 GUPTA BHASKAR 71 

18 JAMBHALE AADITYA 71 

19 PARULEKAR SAURABH  71 

20 GANDHI MAHILA 71 

21 TEJWANI GAURAV 70 

22 BHATIA DEEP  70 

23 RASAIKAR SAHIL 70 

24 SALVNKE ANIKET 70 

25 PAWAR MAHESH 70 

MECHANICS ( OUT  OF  100) 

SR. NO. NAME OF STUDENTS MARKS 

1 MALEK SHAH 100 

2 NIKUNJ SHAH 99 

3 SNEHA SHETTY 98 

4 RUCHI SHAH 98 

5 KARISHMA M 98 

6 VIPUL K. HONRAO 98 

7 HARSH MANKODI 96 

8 VIPUL M. 93 

9 PRIYANKA KARKHANIS 93 

10 SHAILESH CHAUHAN 93 

11 DHIRAJ MEHER 92 

 

MECHANICS   (OUT  OF  100 ) 

SR. NO. NAME OF STUDENTS MECH 

12 TEJAS JOSHI 92 

13 DESAI SURAJ 92 

14 SIDDHANT 91 

15 HARSHAD DESHPANDE 90 

16 RUCHITA BHOY 90 

17 RANE NEERAJA 90 

MECHANICS   (OUT  OF  80 ) 

SR. NO. NAME OF STUDENTS MARKS 

1 BHATIA PRIYANKA 78 

2 GANDHI MAHILA 76 

3 KAKLOTKAR MILAN 75 

4 M. SUBHIKSHA 75 

5 RAUT SHREYA 74 

6 PARULEKAR SAURABH  72 

7 MUSALE ANUSHREE 71 

8 THAKKAR KAPIL 69 

9 BHATIA DEEP  66 

10 MUJAWAR SADIQ 66 

11 RANE PRANAV 65 

12 T. KARANSINGH 65 

13 POOJARY SHASHANK 64 

14 SHAIKH FAHED 64 

15 GHEUAT AKASH 64 

16 TELI PRATHAMESH 64 

17 BHANUSHALI DIMPAL 63 

18 SAWANT ADITYA 63 

19 GUPTA SHREESHAIL 63 

20 MAROJKAR AMEYA 63 

21 AKBARABBAS KADAYA 62 

22 JAGDALE NISCHINT 62 

23 PARVI DASHMI 62 

                  BEE  (OUT  OF  100)  

SR. NO. NAME OF STUDENTS MARKS 

1 SHAILESH V PANCHAL 96 

2 YADAV BHAVESH 95 

3 PRIYANKA KARKHANIS 94 

4 NITIN DESLE 94 

5 JITESH POOJARI 93 

6 YADNYA SOMPURKAR 92 

7 TAWDE YAMINI 92 

8 RAMKUMAR ANNA 91 

9 TANVEER H SHAIKH 90 

10 MANE VISHAKHA 90 

11 LOTLIKAR YASHSHWI 89 

12 KAMBLE ABHISHEK 88 

                  BEE  (OUT  OF  80) 

SR. NO. NAME OF STUDENTS MARKS 

1 PANDEY DURGESH 78 

2 S. NITESH 76 

3 JAGTAP ROHAN 75 

4 DIXIT AKSHAYA 74 

5 GAIKWAD GAURAV 73 

6 JAGDALE NINAD 72 

7 PAWAR MAHESH 72 

8 TELKAR RAVINA 69 

9 GANDHI MAHILA 68 

10 JAGDALE NISCHINT 68 

11 GODAMBE KASHYAP 65 

12 KASHID SHWETA  65 

13 MUJAWAR SADIQ 65 

14 SHINDE TEJASHREE 65 

15 TIRADKAR SAURABH 64 

16 HARWANDE SAHIL 63 

17 KARPE SAURABH 63 

18 KATEKAR KARAN S. 62 

19 PARVI DASHMI 62 

20 NAYAK NITISH 61 

21 SILMULA POOJA 61 

22 SINGH PRIYANKA 61 

23 T. KARANSINGH 61 

24 GHEUAT AKASH 61 

25 AGARWAL RHEA 60 
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OUR OUTSTANDING RESULTS OF 2017.18 

  MATHS I (OUT OF 100) 

SR. 

NO.  
NAME OF STUDENTS MARKS 

1 FERNANDES PRIYA 99 

2 PATIL AKASH B. 95 

3 CHAWAN SNEHA S. 94 

4 KHOT SHAUNAK S. 90 

5 JEET MEHTA 88 

6 JAIN YASH 85 

7 ANSARI MOHD. SAIM K. 83 

8 BHARDWAJ SANJANA M. 79 

9 RAHURKAR AMEYA S. 74 

10 BANGA AVNIT 60 

MATHS I (OUT OF 80) 

SR. 

NO.  
NAME OF STUDENTS MARKS 

1 SANE SANIL 71 

2 SHIRODKAR VEDANT 69 

3 DATE ATHARVA 68 

4 DARGAHWALA IDREES 67 

5 JAVERI YASH 65 

6 PADIA VRUSHALI 65 

7 JADHAV ATHARVA K. 64 

8 PANDEY DHANANJAY K. 64 

9 SHETYE SAIRAJ 63 

10 NADAR VIJAY 62 

11 RAUL SANIKA V. 62 

12 VAIDYA SIMRAN A. 62 

13 SHENAI HRISHIKESH R. 60 

14 SINGH VARUN 59 

15 VARADKAR ROHAN P. 59 

16 NASTA SAMAY 57 

17 MALVANKAR ANUSHKA U. 56 

18 LIKHITE AVADHOOT 53 

19 DAVE SOUMYA 52 

20 KALE SANIKA A. 52 

21 TAWDE NINAD P. 52 

22 ANDHALE RUTUJA 50 

23 CHHRAYATH ALAN 50 

24 BORKAR HRISHIKESH P. 49 

25 BEDEKAR AASHIRWAD 48 

26 SHAH MOHIT 48 

27 VAISHAMPAYAN APOORV R. 48 

28 PITALE ABHISHEK 47 

29 SISODIYA PALLAVI K. 47 

30 PILLAI KARTIK SREERAM 46 

31 ZARKAR SALONI V. 46 

32 PARAB CHINMAY P. 45 

33 DONGRE YASH 44 

34 NENE APURVA R. 44 

35 SINGH NEELESH 43 

36 BHAGYAWANT ADITYA V. 42 

37 BHALERAO HARSHALI 42 

38 CHAVAN CHINMESH N. 42 

39 GADRE OMKAR M. 42 

40 GAWDE RISHIKESH 42 

41 JADHAV CHINMAY 41 

MECHANICS (OUT OF 100) 

SR. 

NO.  
NAME OF STUDENTS MARKS 

1 JAIN YASH 94 

2 CHAWAN SNEHA S. 89 

3 KHWAJA FAIZ 82 

4 ANSARI MOHD. SAIM K. 81 

5 KHOT SHAUNAK S. 80 

6 BANGA AVNIT 70 

7 PATIL AKASH B. 67 

MECHANICS (OUT OF 80) 

SR. 

NO.  
NAME OF STUDENTS MARKS 

1 JAVERI YASH 72 

2 RAUL SANIKA V. 69 

3 VAIDYA SIMRAN A. 68 

4 JADHAV CHINMAY 67 

5 SHENAI HRISHIKESH R. 66 

6 DARGAHWALA IDREES 64 

7 DATE ATHARVA 64 
 

MECHANICS (OUT OF 80) 

SR. NO.  NAME OF STUDENTS MARKS 

8 TANWAR PRIYA 63 

9 ANDHALE RUTUJA 61 

10 MALVANKAR ANUSHKA U. 60 

11 SINGH VARUN 60 

12 BORKAR HRISHIKESH P. 58 

13 KUWLEKAR HRUSHIKESH 57 

14 PARDESHI YASHRAJ H. 57 

15 MIRZA YAQOOB 56 

16 SHIRODKAR VEDANT 56 

17 PITALE ABHISHEK 55 

18 JADHAV ATHARVA K. 54 

19 PANDEY DHANANJAY K. 54 

20 MORE SIDDHANT 53 

21 VALLAKATI NAGRAJ 51 

22 LIKHITE AVADHOOT 50 

23 VAISHAMPAYAN APOORV R. 50 

24 BHAGYAWANT ADITYA V. 48 

25 GAWDE RISHIKESH 48 

26 SHETYE SAIRAJ 48 

27 CHAVAN CHINMESH N. 47 

28 SISODIYA PALLAVI K. 47 

29 SINGH NEELESH 46 

30 PADIA VRUSHALI 45 

31 PARAB CHINMAY P. 45 

32 PAWAR ADIT M. 42 

33 CHINCHORE PRANAV M 41 

BEE (OUT OF 100) 

SR. NO.  NAME OF STUDENTS MARKS 

1 FERNANDES PRIYA 91 

2 JEET MEHTA 85 

3 ANSARI MOHD. SAIM K. 82 

4 JAIN YASH 75 

BEE (OUT OF 80) 

SR. NO.  NAME OF STUDENTS MARKS 

1 BANGA AVNIT 75 

2 SHENAI HRISHIKESH R. 72 

3 SISODIYA PALLAVI K. 67 

4 VARADKAR ROHAN P. 64 

5 KAMBLE RAHUL S. 60 

6 PILLAI KARTIK SREERAM 60 

7 BORKAR HRISHIKESH P. 58 

8 PARDESHI YASHRAJ H. 58 

9 SHETYE SAIRAJ 57 

10 TAWDE NINAD P. 56 

11 VAIDYA SIMRAN A. 56 

12 JADHAV ATHARVA K. 55 

13 MALVANKAR ANUSHKA U. 55 

14 GAWDE RISHIKESH 54 

15 KALE SANIKA A. 54 

16 PITALE ABHISHEK 54 

17 RODRIGUES RYAN 53 

18 SHIRODKAR VEDANT 52 

19 CHAVAN CHINMESH N. 50 

18 SHIRODKAR VEDANT 52 

19 CHAVAN CHINMESH N. 50 

20 DATE ATHARVA 49 

21 DONGRE YASH 49 

22 SINGH NEELESH 49 

23 VAISHAMPAYAN APOORV R. 49 

24 JAVERI YASH 48 

25 BHAGYAWANT ADITYA V. 46 

26 PARAB CHINMAY P. 46 

27 MATHIAS FRANKLIN 45 

28 KADAM TANVI S. 42 

29 SOLAT SIDDESH 42 

30 CHINCHORE PRANAV M 41 

31 JADHAV CHINMAY 41 

32 MIRZA YAQOOB 40 
 

 


